

Congratulations!

You have been recognized by our readers as a 2024 Mom Approved Dental Professional. Every year, we call upon our local moms to share their opinion on who goes above and beyond for their family.

This year, one of your patients took the time to tell us all about you. By bestowing you with the Mom Approved title, they have indicated that they trust your care and want to refer you to other moms in the area.

As Mom Approved, your practice will be listed in the October/November 2024 issue of **DFWChild magazine** alongside other exceptional family dentists, pediatric specialty dentists, and orthodontists. You'll also receive a complimentary 12-month listing on our Mom Approved online directory, which will feature your contact information and parent comments.

On a personal note, thank you for your excellent services to the families in our community. We appreciate you!

Congratulations again on receiving the recognition you deserve. Enjoy the distinction—you have earned it.

Sincerely,

Joylyn Niebes Publisher

P.S.: Please accept the enclosed certificate with our compliments. I hope you will display it proudly to share this honor.